2020 Suburban Mid-Range Match 1

Category First
Any Rifle
Jamie
Peter
Chris
Ray
Leo
F-Open
Marcel
Kelley
Jim
Dave
Chris
Tony
F-TR
Tom
Ed
Charles

Steve

Sunday, June 14, 2020

Last

Root
Church
Whitney
Gross

Cebula

Bollinger
Neeley
Weinrich
Strycharz
Shimmel

Dekelaita

Fisher
Gostomski
Hayes

Goyette
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197
187
188
170
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192
188
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195
190
169

194
189
186
188
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Stage3 Stage3-X

199
195
193
191
193

193
197
194
194
181

194
189
187
188
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Total tal-X

597
585
584
582
581

590
583
582
576
559
339

583
568
565
564

26
24
18
21
25

26
16
22
12
10

15
13
16
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